Ega Master 1000V IEC 60900 insulated tools
The Ega Master 1000V VDE tools with IEC 60900 are tested at 10.000V (10 times certifi cation).
Titacrom ® is a patented anti rusty, non peel off , non refl ecting attractive fi nish.
Ega Master Round Nose Plier Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5745 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76590 76590 39 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 16 89
Ega Master Telephone Plier or Long Nose plier Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5745 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76591 76591 50 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 16 97
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76612 76612 46 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 16 97
24E76613 76613 70 mm 200 mm 8” 61 16 98
Ega Master Telephone Plier Bent Nose Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5745 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76614 76614 41 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 16 97
24E76615 76615 90 mm 200 mm 8” 61 16 98
Ega Master Insulation Stripper Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5743 IEC 60900 VDE
For wire diameter 0,5-6 mm²
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76603 76603 21 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 42
Ega Master Combination Plier Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5746 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76606 76606 39 mm 165 mm 6.5” -
24E76607 76607 50 mm 180 mm 7” -
24E76609 76609 60 mm 210 mm 8.5” 61 16 59
Ega Master Diagonal Cutting Plier Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5749 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76616 76616 35 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 28
24E76617 76617 29 mm 190 mm 7.5” 61 17 28
Ega Master Heavy Duty Cutting Nipper Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5749 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76618 76618 24 mm 180 mm 7” 61 17 28
24E76619 76619 22 mm 200 mm 8” 61 17 28
Ega Master Diagonal Cutting Plier Titacrom ® BiMat
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. DIN 5749 IEC 60900 VDE
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76595 76595 25 mm 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 28
Electricians Hand Tools 1000V VDE
Ega Master VDE 1000V  Pliers ANTIDROP
A lot of the Ega Master tools are also available as an
ANTIDROP version.
Ega Maste is member of the DROP ACO organisation.
For more info and possibilities contact our product specialists.
Ega Master Sciccors
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE
79057 without breach, 79058 with small breach. 79059 with big breach
Article No. Type Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E79057 79057 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 35
24E79058 79058 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 35
24E79059 79059 160 mm 6.5” 61 17 35
Ega Master 1000V IEC 60900 insulated tools
The Ega Master 1000V VDE tools with IEC 60900 are tested at 10.000V (10 times certifi cation).
Titacrom ® is a patented anti rusty, non peel off , non refl ecting attractive fi nish.
Ega Master Knives
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE
73035 straight and 73036 curved
Article No. Type Total length
in mm
Blade length
in mm
IMPA
24E73035 73035 170 mm 50 mm 61 17 35
24E73036 73036 180 mm 30 mm 61 17 35
Ega Master Ratchet Electric Cable Cutter
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE with dipped double hard-soft PVC
insulation provides maximum adherence and safety.
73010 Capacity Cu 240mm² and Al 300mm²
73011 Capacity Cu 400mm² and Al 600mm²
73504 Capacity Cu 800mm² and Al 1000mm²
Article No. Type Total length
in mm
O o.d. in mm IMPA
24E73010 73010 260 mm 32 mm -
24E73011 73011 380 mm 52 mm -
24E73504 73504 450 mm 70 mm -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. Slotted drive mm sizes
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type A in
mm
B in
mm
L  in
mm
L 1 in
mm
L 2 in
mm
IMPA
24E76620 76620 2.5 0.4 160 75 85 -
24E76621 76621 3 0.5 185 100 85 -
24E76622 76622 4 0.8 230 125 105 -
24E76623 76623 5.5 1.0 230 125 105 -
24E76624 76624 5.5 1.0 255 150 105 -
24E76625 76625 6.5 1.2 265 150 115 -
24E76626 76626 8 1.2 305 175 130 -
24E76627 76627 10 1.6 330 200 130 -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. Philips drive.
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type PH size L in
mm
L 1 in
mm
L 2 in
mm
Slotted-PH
for terminal
screws
IMPA
24E76628 76628 PH-0 145 60 85 - -
24E76738 76638 PH-1 185 80 105 - -
24E76629 76629 PH-1 205 100 105 24E79163 -
24E76630 76630 PH-2 240 125 115 24E79164 -
24E76631 76631 PH-3 280 150 130 - -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. Pozidrive drive.
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type PH size L in mm L 1 in mm L 2 in mm IMPA
24E76633 76633 PZ-0 145 60 85 -
24E76634 76634 PZ-1 205 100 105 -
24E76635 76635 PZ-2 240 125 115 -
24E76636 76636 PZ-3 280 150 130 -
24E76637 76637 PZ-4 330 200 130 -
Electricians Hand Tools 1000V VDE
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. TORX Drives
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type Torx Ø 1  in
mm
L  in
mm
L 1 in
mm
L 2 in
mm
IMPA
24E76638 76638 T-6 4.4 133 50 83 -
24E76639 76639 T-7 4.4 133 50 83 -
24E76640 76640 T-8 4.4 133 50 83 -
24E76641 76641 T-9 4.4 158 75 83 -
24E76642 76642 T-10 4.4 158 75 83 -
24E76643 76643 T-15 5.8 180 75 105 -
24E76644 76644 T-20 5.8 205 100 105 -
24E76645 76645 T-25 6.4 205 100 105 -
24E76646 76646 T-27 6.4 220 115 105 -
24E76647 76647 T-30 7.4 240 125 115 -
24E76648 76648 T-40 8.7 253 125 128 -
24E76649 76649 T-45 9.4 278 150 128 -
24E76650 76650 T-50 11.4 303 175 128 -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. HEX Drives
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type HEX Ø 1  in
mm
L  in
mm
L 1 in
mm
L 2 in
mm
IMPA
24E74710 74710 2.5 mm 4.4 160 75 85 -
24E74711 74711 3 mm 4.4 160 75 85 -
24E74712 74712 4 mm 5.8 185 100 85 -
24E74713 74713 5 mm 6.4 205 100 105 -
24E74714 74714 6 mm 7.8 230 125 105 -
24E74715 74715 8 mm 9.8 280 150 130 -
24E75082 75082 3/32” 4.4 160 75 85 -
24E75083 75083 1/8” 4.4 160 75 85 -
24E75084 75084 5/32” 5.8 185 100 85 -
24E75095 75095 3/16” 6.4 205 100 105 -
24E75096 75096 1/4” 7.8 230 125 105 -
24E75097 75097 5/16 9.8 280 150 130 -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. Socket Drives
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper
shape (conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Also available in INCH sizes from 5/32” up to 9/16”
Article No. Type Socket
in mm
Ø 1  in
mm
L  in
mm
L 1 in
mm
L 2 in
mm
IMPA
24E74698 74698 4 11 255 150 105 -
24E74699 74699 5 11 255 150 105 -
24E74700 74700 5.5 11 255 150 105 -
24E74701 74701 6 12.5 275 160 115 -
24E74702 74702 7 12.5 290 175 115 -
24E74703 74703 8 16 305 175 130 -
24E74704 74704 9 16 305 175 130 -
24E74705 74705 10 16 305 175 130 -
24E74706 74706 11 19 305 175 130 -
24E74707 74707 12 19 305 175 130 -
24E74708 74708 13 21 305 175 130 -
24E74709 74709 14 21 305 175 130 -
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. Socket Drives SET
As set in handy pouch with zip closure
Article No. Type IMPA
24E76926 Set 6 pcs 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 13 mm in pouch -
Electricians Hand Tools 1000V VDE
Electricians Hand Tools 1000V VDE
Ega Master Electricians Screwdrivers Mastertork
Anti-slip comfort handle. IEC 60900 VDE DIN 5265. AS SETS
Specially designed to allow access to the smallest spaces, as the insulation is made in taper shape
(conical), which provides less diameter close to the tip.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E76923 Set 6 pcs 2.5x75 - 3x100 - 4x125 - 5.5x125mm slotted +
PH1x100 - PH2x125
-
Ega Master Electricians Precision Screwdrivers Microtronic
IEC 60900 VDE DIN 7437. Slotted Drive mm sizes
Ergonomic handle for precision work. Rotary head for optimizing rotary movement.
Article No. Type A in mm B in mm L  in mm L 1 in mm IMPA
24E75156 75156 1.5 0.23 140 40 -
24E75157 75157 1.8 0.3 160 60 -
24E75158 75158 2 0.4 160 60 -
24E75159 75159 2.5 0.4 175 75 -
24E75201 75201 3 0.5 175 75 -
Ega Master Electricians Precision Screwdrivers Microtronic
IEC 60900 VDE DIN 7438. Philips Drive
Ergonomic handle for precision work. Rotary head for optimizing rotary movement.
Article No. Type PH Size L in mm L 1 in mm L 2 in mm IMPA
24E75202 75202 PH-00 175 75 100 -
24E75203 75203 PH-0 175 75 100 -
Ega Master Electricians Precision Screwdrivers Microtronic
IEC 60900 VDE DIN 7437/ DIN 7438. All 7 sizes as set
Ergonomic handle for precision work. Rotary head for optimizing rotary movement.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E76083 Set 7 pcs 1.5x40 - 1.8x60 - 2x60 - 2.5x75 - 3x75 - PH00 -
PH0 in plastic case
-
Ega Master Electricians Tool Bag
IEC 60900 VDE 10 pcs set
Contains 66072 76629 76583 76603 76590 76599 + 51033 Carry Bag.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E79062 Set 10 pcs electricians tools in strong carry bag with zip
closure
-
Ega Master Electricians Tool Bag
IEC 60900 VDE 17 pcs set
Contains 66072 76629 7630 73035 73036 76584 76599 76592 76603 76589 76590
76620 76621 76623 76625 76626 76627 + 51033 Carry Bag.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E79063 Set 17 pcs electricians tools in strong carry bag with zip
closure
-
Ega Master Electricians Tool Bag
IEC 60900 VDE 26 pcs set
Contains 73008 66072 73156 73158 76629 76630 76634 76635 73035 73036
74700 74701 74702 74703 76621 76622 76623 76625 76626 76583 76603
76592 76594 76595 76590 76589 + 51033 Carry Bag.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E79064 Set 26 pcs electricians tools in strong carry bag with zip
closure
-
Ega Master Electricians Tool set
IEC 60900 VDE 27 pcs set
Contains 76629 76630 73280 73281 76583 76597 76592 76621 76623 76625
75162 75163 75164 75165 75167 75168 75169 75170 73349 73350 73351
73352 73353 73354 73355 73356 + 51054 light weight alu carry case.
Article No. Type IMPA
24E79065 Set 27 pcs electricians tools in light weight alu carry case -
For more info about Electric Insulated tools contact our product specialists or visit our website.